1 P.S. CASE OWNER	Joel	CC 6/LCR1800	0755,1	LWA3 9 LKK-	
Surveyor:	mapus	DOI: 12	ENT	Date / Time	12-1-18
-1	1000000			Registered in Merimen:	13-1-18
Pre-assign / CCU	(LDA	min		1 - 1 2	101211
Insured Vehicle No	o SULO	1740	Claim No.	: 47647	3867154
Name of Insured	WE		Policy No.	: 09999	15013
Insured Tel No.	н	P.	Make / Model	. May	da 3
Excess Sec II :SS		81-1-11 A.O.	Place of Accide	ent: PIB > CH	ANUI
Is driver the owner		lature of Accident :	I HIGG OF PERCON		
	~	anure of Accident :	OLGIL DEDO	DT 100 (110 ) TD 01 ( D)	TROPE MEGINO
If NO, Driver Nat Driver Tel	No. :	(V/L: YES / NO )	Insured Liabilit	RT: YES / NO ; TP GIA RI ry: % Final	? Yes/No
56Q 1011					
INSRS: WSP: Fim (M) Tel: Liability: RMKS:	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP. Tel: Liability: RMKS:		NSRS: WSP: fel: .inbility: RMKS:
Date/Time					
111/	CMP/AIDC X:	Cup 8 7540 - )	(	STAGE Non-Reporting ltr (1st):	DATE / PIC
(61)	CIND , NI	7 7		Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	
WAN	EINF. 40 MM	n at no enters		Non-Reporting ltr (Final): Notification ltr (if non-picku	n'i
16/1/19	Email non resertion	letter		Call OI: 3 3	olille email-
30/1/18					VIVON
2011118	email letter to	02.		Documentation Check List Notification ltr (if non-picku	
30/1/18	File poss to typis	e type report		After call ltr to OI:	
2 /3/18	email to A16	to got moduler		Authorisation To Act: Release Voucher	
1918118	Later and the second	RECE Mer mer	2010	Final Repair Bill	
	117	112000		Car Rental Invoice	
				Towing Invoice	
				LTA/GIA:	
	Dr.com	Inc.—		Medical Bill: PIR:	
	NECE!	VED 2 0 Man 2018		Mandate/Reject Instruction	
		2010	-	LOD	
				Payment Breakdown Form	Σ
PRELIMINARY ADVICE	Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
EINAL PLATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Others:	
FINALIZATION Repair Cost:	S\$ (	days) Reduction:	56	Confirm by: Email	Call
FINAL SETTLEMENT		Confirm with Jason	-	Email Call	
Final Liability:	% /00 (Agreed / A		7.	If NO or B 28, Ass. Liu:	
Repair Cost:	SS 83 Ub-00	200			SEME.
Loss of Rental (LOR):	ss 600.00 ( b	days)(c100)		PERMON	1 A SALL
Loss of Use (LOU): Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S x SS - (S x	days)		06 12	3/14
LOR only LOU only	LOR+LOU LOR	R+1.0[ Tick only one]			` `
GIA/LTA Search	SS 7.45	The state of the s		Luan est senat anno la company	
Medical:	ss -	100 April 101 Ap		1) Claim status: Normal/R	eject/Private Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independent	)	Report Format:     Survey fee:	
Legal Cost Total:	1000	Flobal Sum SS:		ary true (v) the	
FINAL PAYMENT		Confirm with:		Email Call	
Payee 1:	ss 8953 45 N	Name 1: Kirn Chiwee	Auto Pte		
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)		lame 2:	V		
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS N	Vame 3:			

#### SGCARMART.COM

Login Sign up

New Cars

Used Cars

Sell My Car

Directory

Products

Articles

Forum

Tools & Tips



# ANNOUNCING Hamilton Autohub Pte Ltd as sgCarMart Premium Dealer 2018



Post an Advertisement Sell it yourself! Advertise it at just \$58 until it's SOLD! New 5 Year Coe Renewal Toyota Vios 1.5A



\$2500 Downpayment Monthly From \$580 Onwards, Lowest 3.68% F.AdiGV Cars Financing. GV Credit Pte Ltd StarAd



Browse by Category v

Ways of Selling

= Back ( 1.2 ) Next =

Sort by Date Posted ✓ 20 results/page ✓

33 vehicles

Post an Ad.

Advertiser Logic

Mazda 3

Advanced Search MC

Mileage

Submit (

Make

Model

2010

Reg Date

Eng Cap Arre

Any

Veh Type

Search Selection

Hazda 3

\$7,940 /yr

11-Feb-2010

139,000 km 1.598 cc

Marda 3 1.6A Luxury

\$26,800

Sedan

Available COMPAND

Available

100% Accident Free. Cheapest/ Lowest In The Market. Can Loan Up To \$20K.

Posted: 12-Jan-2018 Tags: 2015 Hastis 3, Hasta 3, Hasta, 3, Used Hastis



Mazda 3 2.0A

\$34,988

\$8,930 /yr

10-Aug-2010

1,999 cc

Sedan

Available SECTION AND ADDRESS.

\$5-6k Drive Away! Car In Showtoom Condition, No Repair Require. High GMV Of \$23,964 Buy With A Peace Of Mind From A Company Accredited With Outstanding Awards And Excellent After Sales Service, High T.

Posted: 17-Jan-2019 Tags: 2010 Hants 3, Hants 3, Marcia 3, Used Hants



Mazda 3 1.6A Luxury

\$28,800

\$8,090 /VT

26-Mar-2010

1.598 tr

Section

Available

44 mm (4)

Priced Below Market If Ok With Slight High Mileage! Serviced At Eurokars With History, Last On Oct 17 (Buy With Peace Of Mind). New Pearl White Paintwork. New Car Number. 100% Accident Free, Call Now!

Lake Yiew Credit Ptr Ltd.

Posted: 11-Jan-2018 Tags: 2010 Hanta S, Hazdu S, Hanta, S, Used Hanta



Mazda 3 1.6A SP Luxury

\$26,000

\$7,790 /yr

19-Jan-2010

1.598 cc

195,000 km

Sedan Available

Low Depreciation, Best Deal In Town, Good Working Condition, Spacious Interior And Good For Short Term Drivel View To Appreciate. Viewings Strictly Via Appointment Only.

Posted: 11-lan-2018 Tags: 2010 Hazda 3, Handa 3, Mauto, 3, Used Hazda

Car: Buying

Car Selling

Car Aftermarket

Car Ownership

On The Move

Lifestyle

Buy Tires Ormer

Mazda 3 1.6A (OPC)

\$27,500

\$7,840 /yr

23-Mar-2010

1.598 cc

115,910 km

Sedan

Don't Miss, Best OPC Car Choice! Very Low Mileage Clocked Of 15000km Annually. Well Maintained By Fussy Malay Owner. New Paintwork. High ARF At \$20,611. 100% Accident Free. Price Negotiable. Call Now!

100% Cheapest In The Marketi No Gimmicks. Well Maintained By Previous Owner. Rev Camera. 100% Accident Free. Buy Now To Enjoy A Free Year

Lake View Credit Pte Ltd

Posted: 11-300-2019 Tags: 2010 March 3, March 3, March 3, Lined March

Posted: 10-live-2018 Tags: 2010 Mapda 3, Playda 3, Mazda, 3, Used Madds



Marda 3 1.6A

\$35,800

\$9,530 /yr

22-Sep-2010

Available

Available

STREET, SQUARE,

Mazda 3 1.6A Luxury

534,800

\$9,930 /yt

29-Jun-2010

1.598 cc 93.111 km Sedan

Available

Compare

Fully Agent Maintained, Beautiful White Colour, Spacious Cabin/Boot, Low Mileage, Call Now To Find Out More.

http://www.sgcarmart.com/used\_cars/listing.php?MOD=Mazda+3&PRC=0&DEP=0&RGD=2010&VE...



# Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type:

Singapore NRIC

Owner ID:

0076J

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.:

5GQ1010S

Vehicle to be Exported:

No

Intended De-registration

12 Jan 2018

Date:

Vehicle Make:

MAZDA

Vehicle Model:

MAZDA3 1.6L SDN LUX

Primary Colour:

Silve

Manufacturing Year:

2009

Engine No.:

Z6842801

Chassis No.:

JM6BL10Z1A0136741

Maximum Power Output:

77.0 kW (103 bhp)

Open Market Value:

\$21,441.00

Original Registration Date:

26 Feb 2010

First Registration Date:

26 Feb 2010

Transfer Count:

2

Actual ARF Paid:

\$21,441.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility:

Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry

25 Feb 2020

Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

\$12.864.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

25 Feb 2020

COE Category:

A - Car (1600cc & below)

COE Period(Years):

10

QP Paid:

\$20,340.00

COE Rebate Amount:

\$4,313.00

Total Rebate Amount:

\$17,177.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 12 Jan 2018

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

Date: 19.01.2018

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd Chartis Building 78 Shenton Way #07-16 Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department



ACCIDENT INVOLVING VEHICLE:

SGQ 1010S

/ SLP 8754D

ON 11.01.2018

We are the authorized repair workshop for the owner of motor vehicle no: SGQ 1010S , which was involved in the captioned accident with your insured vehicle no: SLP 8754D . The vehicle owner has requested and authorized us to assist him in presenting his/her claim against the party responsible for the damage to the vehicle.

As the accident was caused by the negligent act of your insured driving, we are submitting these claims for your consideration on behalf of the owner/claimant.

-,	EFFIX STREET TOWNS		0.053.45
3)	LTA Search Result	2	7.45
2)	Rental	\$	600.00
1)	Cost of Repair (inclusive of GST)	\$	8,346.00

We enclosed herewith the following documents to support the claims:

- a) Final Repair Invoice
- b) I/C & Driving License
- c) GIA Report / LTA Search Result
- d) Insurance Certificate

- e) Vehicle Registration Log Card
- f) Letter of Authorisation, etc...
- g) Car Rental Invoice / Agreement

Kindly look into the matter and let us hear from you on the settlement of our customer's claims as soon as possible.

Please note that it is a condition of any settlement reached that it shall be without prejudice to any personal injury claim (if any) of the owner/claimant.

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

Jason Tang (jason@fastechauto.com.sg)

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD

### View Received Message

This mail is associated with:

\*SGQ1010S (4764758670SG) [SLP8754D] TP LIM KOK THYE Jan 11 2018 12:00AM

Reply Reply	II Mark as Unread	Print Message	Delete Message	Forward
		nce Pte. Ltd. (E	xpress) (AIG_SG	EXPRESS), sent on 19/03/2018 17:03
To LKK Subject Aler		proved (5\$8953	.45) - SGQ1010S	5 - Claim Handler: Chong, Joee

#### Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From:

Vivian Lau (I KKAuto)

Sent:

Tuesday, 10 January, 2018 12:06 PM

To:

'eyap @limcityrentals.com.sg'

Cc:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Joy Irene (LKKAuto)

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 8754D & SGQ 1010S ON 11/01/2018

Our Ref: CC6/LCR18000755/11wp3

30 January 2018

#### LION CITY RENTALS PTI 1.TD

Dear Sir/Madam.

#### ACCIDENT INVOLVING 51 P 8754D & SGQ 1010S ON 11/01/2018

We refer to the above available values we are acting for AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized determine Auto Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report a procedure somerio, liability is down against us. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Logic.

Should you however wish to finther discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 7 days from the date of this letter.

Please call us if you have first - meries.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Vivian Lau | Case Ham

LKK Auto Consultante Pte 1

Phone: 6841-8625 | emerged and lighter to com | fax: 6741-4108 | Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial and a week 1 202-25 | S(408933)

# AUTHORIZATION TO ACT (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

1,	LIM KOK THYE		("the third t
of	BLK 32 TELOK BLANGAH R	SE #13-57 S-090032	("the third party claiman
owr	ner of KIM CHWEE AU <del>TO PTE LTE</del>	(vehicle	no.) hereby authoriz
renta	al and/or loss of use	for me with respect to m ("claim") for my vehicle of accident which occurre	ny claim for <b>repair</b> scosts and/o no. <u>\$60,1010\$</u> that wa d on 11-1-2018 (date) alon
	TET CHANGI		(date) alori
invol	ving vehicle no/s	SLP 87541)	("the accident").
favou	r of the workshop.		ment cheque/s being made in
furth	ner acknowledge tha	at any settlement the	workshop may reach on my
behalf	f is on a without pre	iudice and without admis	ssion of liability basis insofar
as the	driver/owner/insurer	s of the other vehicle/s is	s concerned.
	Data #1	1 1 JAN 2018	
	Date this	day of(mo	nth) 20(year)
	Of The		KIM CHANGE
			- TO U.S.

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific – EXPRESS THIRD PARTY CLAIM)

"We/I, KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD	("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l
1 H. H PTA 1 CO.   1 D. N. / A.   1 D. D.   1 T.   W.   1	surveyor of AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.
	(loss of use/tental) S\$(search fees)
	maged pursuant to the accident which occurred
on11.01.2018_(date) alongPIE>CHANGI	(location) involving
vehicle no/sSLP 8754D	<b>→</b>
This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on	(date) at "the workshop".
Well confirm that well are less as the start to the	LIM KOK THYE
	("third party claimant")
	as set out in the above paragraph and we/l have full
authority given by "the third party claimant".	nner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of
damon's given by the time party clasmant.	
expense that they will or have already incurred in the agreement lodges a further claim against the former for	Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd for all damages, loss and/or event that "the third party claimant" after the above said or any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of damage to(vehicle no.) as a result
of the accident.	
	full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without
This agreement is subject to the application of Since	gapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive
urisdication over any dispute arising out of the same.	papers and and an emgapore counts have excutaive
Dated thisday of	(month) 20 (year)
(13	An South
Signed by AIG appointed surveyor	Chopped & Signed by "the workshop"

## TAX INVOICE

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-50 Autobay

Singapore 417883

Tel No: 67452063 / 67467158 Fax No: 67458520

Tax Reg No: 199802379R

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd

Chartis Building

78 Shenton Way #07-16

Singapore 079120

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Tax Invoice :20088

Date

:19.01.2018

Vehicle No

:SGQ 1010S

Make/Model : MAZDA 3 Chassis/Eng# :

Accident Date: 11.01.2018

Claim No

:0118- 20088

Reference

Policy No :

Amount

To proceed on lump sum repair

SS

7,800.00

E. & O. E.

Total

: S\$

7,800.00

GST @ 7%

: S\$

546.00

Amount Due

· S

8,346.00

KIM CHWEE AUTO PTE LTD All Invoices are subjected to GST

# Dynamic Car Rental

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, #01-46/48/50 AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883.

TEL: (+65) 6741 7244, 6746 5405 FAX: (+65) 6745 8520, 6746 5786

Co. Reg. No. 52928467K

RENTAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS

No. 19887

Name Lim Folk Theyl			MEG. No. MAKE MODEL: WAZda			
ADDRESS		55	17392 M DE	SEL PETROL E	1/4 1/2 3/4 1	
			IN IN	COLLINE IN	10-50/	
			OUT	DATE / TANGOUT	5-5012	
				TIME USED	30/	
AMED DRIVER Lee Ee Blow		DRIVEN				
A-		4				
893489ENOI	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	HOURS	0.55		
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	6 DAYS	ess (00-10	670.V	
ADD NAMED DRIVER			WEEKS	0.55		
DRIVING LICENCE NO	DATE OF EXPIRY	PLACE OF ISSUE	MONTHS	0.55		
PASSPORT NO	DATE OF ISSUE	PLACE OF ISSUE	BY INITIALLING, RENTER AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR COLLISION DAMAGES	20070776		
IMPORTANT NOTES:						
This vehicle is licenced to a No refund will be given for v	rehide returns early.			TOTAL RENTAL		
No refund will be given for ; Herer is limble to pay first \$200 damaged vehicle is under re	00 under section I & It in any a	scoldent plus loss of earnings while		DELIVERY FEE		
	ing fee and traffic summons	05.		COLLECTION FEE		
Vehicle return during office I No Service on Public Holida			X			
ADDITIONAL CONDITIONS	0		PER DAY PER WEEK S S	PER MONTH 5		
* Geographical areas: Singar * Driver must be:			BY INITIALLING, RENTER			
<ul> <li>a) 18 years old and above;</li> <li>b) holding a valid relevant of</li> </ul>			AGREES TO PAY ADD FEE FOR PERSONAL ACCIDENT			
		e for any named/unnamed drivers	INSURANCE (P.A.L)			
who: a) age 22 to 23 years old.			V			
<li>b) age 66 to 70 years old; c) with driving experience of of driving license.</li>	f 1 year to less than 2 years in	Singapore on the relevant classes.	PER DAY PER WEEK	PER MONTH		
		any named/unnamed drivers who:		1		
<ul> <li>a) is 18 years old to 21 years</li> <li>b) is 71 years old and abov</li> </ul>	er and/or	vant classes of driving license	PREPAYMENT	TOTAL CHARGE		
	The state of the s	e that all expensive and important	CHECK	DEPOSIT		
	from this replacement vehicle	le. We'll will not be responsible for	CASH			
4.0	000 under section I & II in any	accident plus loss of earning while	RECEIPT NO.	NETT CHARGE		
Hire is responsible for Adia	Noval 32 000 DO Evrens		AMOUNT DUE / REFUND			
IS SHE THIRD PARTY DAMA			2400 GOTT BODGE 2 CONTROL			
	AND CONDITIONS ON BO MENT AND AGREE THERECO					
SIGNED BY THE PARTIES H	HERETO ON THE		DAY OF			
	11					
	Ken.		1	5.		
	AS Y		· Or	1	41	
X			X 0	1	.,	

# DYNAMIC CAR RENTAL

1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 #01-46 Autobay Singapore 417883

Tel No: 6741 7244 / 6746 5405 Fax No:67458520

Co. Reg No: 52928467K

To: LIM KOK THYE

Invoice : DCR-2018-01-03

Date : 16.01.2018

Agreement No : 19887

Ref : LOD

DESCRIPTION

AMOUNT

Rental charges for vehicle : SJV7392M

( 0118-20088 )

600.00

Rental Period from 11.01.2018 to 16.01.2018

E. & O. E.

Total

600.00

Hayly Lee Pol Leng

for Dynamic Car Rental



Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701

GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time:

12 Jan 2018 / 09:23:36

Receipt Date/Time: 12 Jan 2018 / 09:23:36

#### Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-180112-000296

Previous Receipt No.:

S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference No.		Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
As at Insura 1	t of Insurance Enquiry - SLP8754D 11 Jan 2018/04:45:00 ance Co: AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURA Insurance Enquiry - SLP8754D Enquiry Fee	NCE PTE. LTD.	7.00	Urossidon	200
	20180112092236732757		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20180112092245731	Direct Debit; eNE (Internet Banking	Direct Debit; eNETS Debit (Internet Benking)	
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7.45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

#### THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt | OK | Save as PDF

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRACE	KING								
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj St	ubmitted 1	ns Auth'ed	Status		
Main	12 Jan 2018 Edit Reg		12 Jan 2018 00:00 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$7,800.0 Edit Estin	4	800.00 Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case		
	Main	Refere	nce	Claim De	etails	Doce	uments	Show All		
CLAIM SU	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[0	reated by a	djuster]		
Insured:		LCRF PTE LT	D, Co. Reg. No.:	201624597K						
Main Claim	nant:	LIM KOK TH	YE, ID: S694007	763						
Vehicle Re	g. No.:	SGQ1010S		Date of	of Loss:	11	/01/2018 00:	00 - :59		
Claim Type	e:	TP / 47647	58670SG	Policy	Cover Note No	0.1 09	99995073			
Vehicle Re	g. No. (Insured):	SLP8754D	SLP8754D			): M	MU012853			
Repairer:			Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48, AutoBay@Kaki Bukit, 417883 Eunos - Tel: 67465405/67417244							
Handling I	nsurer:	AIG Asia Pac	ific Insurance P	te. Ltd. (Expr	ess) - Tel: 65	-6419-3000	[Handled by	Chong, Joee]		
Claimant's	Insurer:	Tokio Marine	Insurance Sing	apore Ltd (H	Q) - Tel: 6221	6111				
Adjuster:		due 23/01/2		(HQ) - Tel: (	256-3561 [	(Handled by M	ARCUS CHUA	] [Final Rpt		
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL REC	EIVED					View All	Compose Case Mail		
<ul> <li>AIG_SG</li> </ul>	(15/01/2018): N	3/2018): Alert - A No OI GIA Report Request for TP GI	rgore de la companya de la companya De la companya de la Companya de la companya de la compa	roved (S\$895	3.45) - SGQ1	0105 - Claim	Handler: Ch	ong, Joee		
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	<b>s</b> ∃			View All	Search Task	Create N	ew Task   Complete		
Due Dat		Type Task Gro	up Subject	Handler	Assigned By	Complet	ted On C	reated On Done?		

#### Claim Documents

\*SGQ1010S (4764758670SG) [SLP8754D] TP LIM KOK THYE Jan 11 2018 12:00AM [LCRF PTE LTD] Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd

Let	ters/Corresponde	nces	1 pe	r page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement – Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Pho	otos/Images		3 pe	r page 🔍	V
Νo	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	13/01/18 13:43	Chassis Number	0	Load 3PG	$\mathbf{Z}$
2	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	$\overline{\mathbf{A}}$
3	13/01/18 13:43	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	$\nabla$
4	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	₩.
5	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	☑
5	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
7	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	$\nabla$
12	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
13	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
18	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
20	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	8
21	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	13/01/18 13:43	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
25	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load 3PG	M
26	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
28	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
29	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	Ø
32	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V

Merimen e-Claims Page 2 of 4

33	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
5	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
6	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7.	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	$\square$
8	13/01/18 13:44	General View	6	Load JPG	<b>M</b>
39	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
42	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
43	13/01/18 13:44	General View	8	Load JPG	S.
44	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
45	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	
46	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	3
47	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
48	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
49	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
50	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
51	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	W
52	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
53	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
54	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
55	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
56	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
57	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
58	13/01/18 13:44	General View	0	Load JPG	V
59	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
60	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
61	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
62	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
63	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
54	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
65	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
66	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
67	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
68	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
69	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩
70	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
71	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
72	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
73	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
74	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
75	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
76	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	o	Load JPG	Z
77	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
78		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<u>S</u>
79	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N.
80	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Z
-		Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
81	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	9	Load JPG	<b>₹</b>

Merimen e-Claims

85	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	8	Load JPG	N
86	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load 3PG	☑
87	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\square$
88	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
89	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
90	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\mathbf{Z}$
91	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
92	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
93	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
94	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
95	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>3</b>
96	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
97	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
98	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>V</b>
99	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	3
100	13/01/16 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
101	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩.
102	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>₹</b>
103	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	8
104	13/01/18 13:44		0	Load JPG	₩ ₩
105	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
	Participation of the second	Reinspection Photo	0	U.S. W. Deres	₩.
106	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo		Load JPG	<b>₹</b>
107	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	_
108	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	Ø
109	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	₩
110	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
111	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
112	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	N
113	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	V
114	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b> 2
115	13/01/18 13:44	Reinspection Photo	0	Load JPG	$\leq$
Doc	umentation		1 ne	r page	V
No:		LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	1-1	Thumbnail	Prin
1	16/01/18 10:02	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
2	16/01/18 15:05	Email non reporting letter ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 8754D AND SGQ 1010S ON 11.01.2018 (1645hrs ALONG P	0	Load PDF	
3	30/01/18 12:07	Email letter to OIACCIDENT INVOLVING SLP 8754D & SGQ 1010S ON 11.01.2018	0	Load PDF	
4	21/02/18 10:06	RENTAL RECEIPT	0	Load PDF	
5	21/02/18 10:06	LTA SEARCH	0	Load PDF	
6	02/03/18 14:50	Email to AIG to seek mandate SGQ 1010S 2.3.18.	9	Load PDF	
	22/03/18 08:09	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
7		AUTHORICATION TO ACT FORM	-	Load ppr	
7 8 9	22/03/18 08:09 22/03/18 08:09	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset	Save	Print	ĺ
---------------------	-------	------	-------	---

Merimen e-Claims

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ)	
	2	
	~	

NOTE: TO BE COMPLET	ED BY SURVEYOR
---------------------	----------------

TEAM		

#### THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	SLP8754D (Insd veh)		Model:	Model:		MAZDA 3 1.6 LUX (A)		
	SGQ1010S (TP veh) Date of Accident: 11/01/2018		SGQ1010S (TP veh)					
Date of Accident:								
Global Sum Settler	ant  -	f 1 V	es	[X] No				
Repair Estimate Final Repair Cost		: \$						
		: \$		346.00				
Loss of Use			: \$		040.00		day	s at \$0.00 per day
Rental (if any)			: \$		600.00	6	day	
LTA / GIA Search F	ee		: \$		7.45	-		
Others:	7.70		: \$		0.00			
			: \$					
Final Settlement Su	m		: \$	8.	953.45			
Is Third Party Worldelow)	kshop Gl	A Registe	red?	[ ] YE	S ()	( ]	NO	(Kindly indicate
A) For Non GIA R	egistered	Worksho	p:	Agreed	Liability_		100	(%)
B) For GIA Regist	tered Wor	kshop:		BOLA A	pplicable	: Yes	/No E	BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability:	3	(%)		Assesse	d Liabilit	y (*):_		(%)
* Assessed Lia	bility to be	filled only	for chain	collisions a	nd for ca	ses w	here B	OLA does not apply.
Remarks								
Payment Instruction			own					
Kim Chwee Au	to Pte Ltd				\$			8,953.45
2)					\$			
3)					\$			
4)					\$			
JOANNE	LEE KHAN	NG MIN		22 Ma 2018				
LKK Auto C	consultant	s Pte Ltd		Date				

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
(Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC6/LCR18000755/UWA3Q2

Date:

22/03/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

0999995073

Claimant Vehicle SGQ1010S No:

Insured Vehicle No:

SLP8754D

Date of Loss:

11/01/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 4764758670SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGQ1010S

Make & Model:

MAZDA 3, 1.6 LUX (A)

Engine No:

Z6842801

Reg. Date:

26/02/2010 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JM6BL10Z1A0136741 95826 km

Colour Engine Capacity: Grey

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

205/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

Front Right Side: Bridgestone 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

Rear Right Side:

Bridgestone 6 mm

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	15,777.90	7,256.00	8,521.90	54.01
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,920.00	2,530.00	1,390.00	35.46
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	19,697.90	9,786.00	9,911.90	50.32
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		7,800.00		
(S\$)	19,697.90	7,800.00	11,897.90	60.40
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	1,378.85	546.00	832.85	60.40
Nett Amount (S\$)	21,076.75	8,346.00	12,730.75	60.40
+ Car Rental (6.0 x S\$1	+ Car Rental (6.0 x S\$100.00/day) (S\$)			
+ Doc/S	earch Fee (S\$)	7.45		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

12/01/2018

Date Inspected:

12/01/2018 Inspected At:

Kim Chwee Auto Pte Ltd (HQ) 1 Kaki Bukit Avenue 6 #01-48,

8.953.45

Adjuster Report

Page 2 of 4

AutoBay@Kaki Bukit Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: MARCUS CHUA Manager: VIVIAN LAU PEI FENG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been cerried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report

### REPAIR DETAILS

Recomm	nenc	hel	Par	te
Neconn	HEHL	ieu.		13

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Dented	1,062.50 F	*1,062.50 FL
2	1		*REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Bent	491.80 F	*491.80 FL
3	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS	Bent	68.60 F	*68.60 FL
4	2		*REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS	Broken	109.80 F	*109.80 FL
5	2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKETS	Bent	41.00 F	*41.00 FL
6	2		*REAR BUMPER SPLASH SHIELDS	Not Necessary	125.20 F	*-FL
7	1		*SETS REAR BUMPER CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
8	1		*BOOTLID	Dented / Buckled	1,026.70 F	*1,026.70 FL
9	2		*BOOTLID HINGES	Repair	227.60 F	*-FL
10	2		*BOOLID REFLECTORS	Cracked	607.00 F	*607.00 FL
11	2		*BOOTLID STOPPERS	Not Necessary	21.00 F	*-FL
12	1		*BOOTLID INNER TRIM	Deformed / Warped	224.10 F	*224.10 FL
13	1		*SET BOOTLID INNER TRIM CLIPS	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
14	1		*BOOTLID WEATHERSTRIPS	Twisted	130.60 F	*130.60 FL
15	1		*BOOTLID INNER LOCK	Twisted	164.50 F	*164.50 FL
16	1		*BOOTLID LOCK STRIKER	Not Necessary	112.90 F	*-FL
17	1		*BOOTLID REAR LOGO	Necessary	65.80 F	*65.80 FL
18	1		*BOOTLID MAZDA EMBLEM	Necessary	36.00 F	*36.00 FL
19	1		*BOOTLID 3 EMBLEM	Necessary	30.50 F	*30.50 FL
20	1		*BOOTLID THIRD BRAKE LAMP	Not Necessary	608.70 F	*-FL
21	1		*BOOTLID HARNESS	Not Necessary	408.60 F	*-FL
22	1		*REAR KEY TRANSMITTER ANTENNA	Cracked	216.00 F	*216.00 FL
23	1		*REAR KEY TRANSMITTER ANTENNA CORD	Damaged	164.90 F	*164.90 FL
24	1		*SET REAR LICENSE PLATE LAMP	Broken	144.40 F	*144.40 FL
25	1		*REAR END PANEL	Badly Dented	395.30 F	*395.30 FL
26	1		*REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	Twisted	266.50 F	*266.50 FL
27	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL	Repair	2,221.00 F	*-FL
28	1		*REAR FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Torn	605.30 F	*605.30 FL
29	2		*TAILLAMPS	Cracked	1,882.60 F	*1,882.60 FL
30	2		*REAR FENDERS	Repair	1,848.00 F	*-FL
31	2		*REAR FENDERS INNER TRIMS	Deformed / Torn	570.60 F	*570.60 FL
32	1		*REAR EXHAUST	Repair	952.40 F	*-FL
33	2		*REAR EXHAUST MOUNTINGS	Not Necessary	90.00 F	*-FL
34	2		*TAILLAMP HOUSING PANELS	Bent	328.00 F	*328.00 FL
35	1		*SET REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	Shorted	280.00 FS	*200.00FS
36	1		*REAR LICENCE PLATE	Cracked	50.00FS	*20.00FS
37	1		*REAR END PANEL SEALANT	Necessary	50.00 FS	*50.00 FS
38	4		*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Not Necessary	50.00 FS	*-FS
		part. S=Spct	Nett. L=ListItemDisc.			
		entrovén Réfi	CENTURE TO THE CONTROL OF THE CONTRO	Sub Total (S\$)	15,777.90	9,002.50
			- List Item Discount on L		0.00	1,746.50
				are communicated to the transfer of the		
				Total Parts (S\$)	15,777.90	7,256.00

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

#### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO CHECK WIRING	New	80.00	30.00
2	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	50.00
3	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	0.00
4	TO TRANSFER BOOTLID COMPONENTS	New	120.00	60.00
5	TO DISMANTLE & REPLACING REVERSE CAMERA	New	100.00	50.00
6	TO SPRAY RUST PROOFING	New	120.00	60.00
7	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX REAR EXHAUST	New	120.00	0.00
В	LABOUR FOR PANEL BEATING ,CUT ,WELD ,STRAIGHTEN & REPLACING PARTS	New	1,500.00	1,000.00
9	TO PUTTY & SPRAY PAINTING	New	1,500.00	1,200.00
10	TO DISMANTLE & REFIX SEAT , CUSHION UPHOLSTERY	New	150.00	80.00
	Gross Labou	r Cost (S\$)	3,920.00	2,530.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >